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AMAZONKERATIN®

946 ml.
473 ml.
118 ml.

946 ml.
473 ml.
118 ml.

946 mil.
473 ml.
118 ml.

946 ml.
473 ml.
118 ml.

946 ml.
473 ml.
118 ml.

946 mil.
473 ml.
118 ml.

946 ml.
473 ml.
118 ml.

946 ml.
473 ml.

473 ml.
473 ml.

Official UK Distributor
Hair-Life Professional Salon & Academy
508 Carlton Road, Nottingham, NG3 2NS
mob. 07932 763575
Email: amazonkeratin@hairlife.co.uk

OFFICIAL UK PRICES (Without Delivery)

Grape Keratin Treatment (Large)
Grape Keratin Treatment (Medium)
Grape Keratin Treatment (Small)

Coconut Treatment (Large)
Coconut Treatment (Medium)
Coconut Treatment (Small)

Chocolate Keratin Treatment (Large)
Chocolate Keratin Treatment (Medium)
Chocolate Keratin Treatment (Small)

Apple Keratin Treatment (Large)
Apple Keratin Treatment (Medium)
Apple Keratin Treatment (Small)

BOTOX
BOTOX
BOTOX

ONE Anti-Frizz Protein Therapy
ONE Anti-Frizz Protein Therapy
ONE Anti-Frizz Protein Therapy

Green-Tea Clarifying Shampoo
Green-Tea Clarifying Shampoo
Green-Tea Clarifying Shampoo

Coconut Oil Clarifying Shampoo
Coconut Oil Clarifying Shampoo

226GBP
142GBP
57GBP

255GBP
170GBP
75GBP

226GBP
142GBP
57GBP

226GBP
142GBP
57GBP

226GBP
142GBP
57GBP

226GBP
142GBP
57GBP

25GBP
16GBP
7GBP

25GBP
16GBP

HOME DAILY CARE:

Satin Smooth Shampoo (Hydrate)
Satin Smooth Conditioner (Hydrate)

21GBP
21GBP

HAIR

PROFESSIONAL

LiFE

KWL
KWM
KWS

KKL
KKM
KKS

KCL
KCM
KCS

KIL
KIM
KIS

BXL
BXM
BXS

AFL
AFM
AFS

ZHL
ZHM
ZHS

SKL
SKM

P.SM
P.OM



235 ml. Satin Smooth Shampoo (Blue Small)
235 ml. Satin Smooth Conditioner (Blue Small)

473 ml. Deep Hair Mask

236 ml. Leave-IN Cream
59 ml. Argan Qil Serum
Diamond Titanium Flat Iron

473 ml. Coconut Oil Shampoo

473 ml. Coconut Oil Conditioner
473 ml. Coconut Oil Hair Mask

236 ml. Coconut Oil Leave-IN Cream
118 ml. Coconut Oil Hair Serum

15GBP
15GBP

34GBP

17GBP
17GBP
120GBP

21GBP
21GBP
34GBP
17GBP
17GBP

P.SS
P.OS

P.MM

P.KS
P.OIL
TYTAN

P.SCOCOM
P.OCOCOM
P.MCOCOM
P.KCOCOS
P.SCOCOS

Before order, please submit the Register Form and Order Form (Word or PDF files). We prepare

the Pre-Order Invoice for Bank Transfer Payments only.

Order Scheme:
1. Registration
Order Submit

Pre-Invoice Shipment with a total costs (Order + Delivery costs)

2
3
4. Payments
5

Tracking Shipment (with 3 working Days after Payment)

Total progress approx.. 3-5 days.

Please use the Contact email: amazonkeratin@hairlife.co.uk with a Reference Order/Invoice number. Contact

from Monday to Friday 10am to 6pm.

Education or Training Day 290GBP/per Day from 10am to 5pm for Hairdressers/Stylists only!

If You want a Education Course for Beginner, please send personal details and contact details. We prepare for

You Professional Education Scheme with a internal Exam ( amazonkeratin@hairlife.co.uk ).

WARNING !!!

We don’t provide the eBay or other WWW sale. If You want the Original Product please don’t buy online.
We have only One way to buy AmazonKeratin Products in UK (Order Scheme -> Registration -> Pre-Order

Invoice -> Payments -> Delivery).



