

Official UK Distributor Hair-Life Professional Salon & Academy 508 Carlton Road, Nottingham, NG3 2NS mob. 07932 763575



Email: amazonkeratin@hairlife.co.uk

OFFICIAL UK PRICES (Without Delivery)

946 ml. Grape Keratin Treatment (Large)	226GBP	KWL
473 ml. Grape Keratin Treatment (Medium)	142GBP	KWM
118 ml. Grape Keratin Treatment (Small)	57GBP	KWS
946 ml. Coconut Treatment (Large)	255GBP	KKL
473 ml. Coconut Treatment (Medium)	170GBP	KKM
118 ml. Coconut Treatment (Small)	75GBP	KKS
946 ml. Chocolate Keratin Treatment (Large)	226GBP	KCL
473 ml. Chocolate Keratin Treatment (Medium)	142GBP	KCM
118 ml. Chocolate Keratin Treatment (Small)	57GBP	KCS
946 ml. Apple Keratin Treatment (Large)	226GBP	KJL
473 ml. Apple Keratin Treatment (Medium)	142GBP	KJM
118 ml. Apple Keratin Treatment (Small)	57GBP	KJS
946 ml. BOTOX	226GBP	BXL
473 ml. BOTOX	142GBP	BXM
118 ml. BOTOX	57GBP	BXS
	37651	DAG
946 ml. ONE Anti-Frizz Protein Therapy	226GBP	AFL
473 ml. ONE Anti-Frizz Protein Therapy	142GBP	AFM
118 ml. ONE Anti-Frizz Protein Therapy	57GBP	AFS
	25000	7
946 ml. Green-Tea Clarifying Shampoo	25GBP	ZHL
473 ml. Green-Tea Clarifying Shampoo	16GBP	ZHM
118 ml. Green-Tea Clarifying Shampoo	7GBP	ZHS
946 ml. Coconut Oil Clarifying Shampoo	25GBP	SKL
473 ml. Coconut Oil Clarifying Shampoo	16GBP	SKM
HOME DAILY CARE:		
473 ml. Satin Smooth Shampoo (Hydrate)	21GBP	P.SM
473 ml. Satin Smooth Conditioner (Hydrate)	21GBP	P.OM
• •		

235 ml. Satin Smooth Shampoo (Blue Small) 235 ml. Satin Smooth Conditioner (Blue Small)	15GBP 15GBP	P.SS P.OS
473 ml. Deep Hair Mask	34GBP	P.MM
236 ml. Leave-IN Cream	17GBP	P.KS
59 ml. Argan Oil Serum	17GBP	P.OIL
Diamond Titanium Flat Iron	120GBP	TYTAN
473 ml. Coconut Oil Shampoo	21GBP	P.SCOCOM
473 ml. Coconut Oil Conditioner	21GBP	P.OCOCOM
473 ml. Coconut Oil Hair Mask	34GBP	P.MCOCOM
236 ml. Coconut Oil Leave-IN Cream	17GBP	P.KCOCOS
118 ml. Coconut Oil Hair Serum	17GBP	P.SCOCOS

Before order, please submit the **Register Form** and **Order Form** (Word or PDF files). We prepare the Pre-Order Invoice for Bank Transfer Payments only.

Order Scheme:

- 1. Registration
- 2. Order Submit
- 3. Pre-Invoice Shipment with a total costs (Order + Delivery costs)
- 4. Payments
- 5. Tracking Shipment (with 3 working Days after Payment)

 Total progress approx.. 3-5 days.

Please use the Contact email: amazonkeratin@hairlife.co.uk with a Reference Order/Invoice number. Contact from Monday to Friday 10am to 6pm.

Education or Training Day 290GBP/per Day from 10am to 5pm for Hairdressers/Stylists only! If You want a Education Course for Beginner, please send personal details and contact details. We prepare for You Professional Education Scheme with a internal Exam (amazonkeratin@hairlife.co.uk).

WARNING!!!

We don't provide the eBay or other WWW sale. If You want the Original Product please don't buy online. We have only One way to buy AmazonKeratin Products in UK (Order Scheme -> Registration -> Pre-Order Invoice -> Payments -> Delivery).